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NÚMERO DE ORDEN 

•de la cripción general. 
en la 

Sección. 

2 2 7 i 
1 2 ' 
3 3 
5 4 
6 5 

1 0 6 
1 6 6 7 

1 1 8 
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1 3 14 
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2 0 1 8 
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2 4 26 
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3 1 2 9 

1 8 4 3 0 
2 4 7 31 
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1 8 5 3 5 
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3 7 3 7 
4 1 3 8 
4 5 3 9 
4 6 4 0 

2 1 1 4 1 
2 3 0 4 2 
2 3 1 4 3 
2 3 2 4 4 
2 3 3 4 5 

A P E L L I D O S . 

A . 

Al varez Revilla 
Alonso Herrero 
Alvarez García 
Alvarez García 
Alonso Herrero 
Aparicio Mediavilla 
Abad López 
Aparicio Mediavilla 
Aparicio Revilla 
Arenas Rodríguez 
Argüeso Nozal 
Abad Gutiérrez 
Aparicio Mediavilla 

B. 

Bedoya Heras 
Blanco Calderón 

C. 

Cós Gutiérrez 
Cós Polanco 
Cós Muñoz 
Cós Muñoz 
Cuesta Redondo 
Cós Gutiérrez 
Calviño Cidre 
Cós Gutiérrez 
Calderón Fernández 

D . 

Diez Pérez 
Diez García 

Estébanez 
Estébanez 
Estébanez 
Estébanez 
Estébanez 

E . 

Mediavilla 
Gómez 
Gómez 
Mediavilla 
Estébanez 

F. 

Fernández del Barrio 
Fernández Alcalde 
Fernández Iglesias 
Flores Pérez 
Fernández Varona 

Gr. 

Gómez Presa 
García Mata 
Gutiérrez Revilla 
Gutiérrez Aparicio 
Gómez Revilla 
García Duque 
García Gutiérrez 
Gómez Revilla 
Gómez Torices 

N O M B R E S . 

Pedro. 
Benito. 
Sinforiano. 
Ildefonso. 
Aniceto. 
Se veri a no. 
Eustaquio. 
Leandro. 
José. 
Claudio. 
Pedro. 
Víctor . 
Luciano. 

Toribio. 
Genaro. 

Timoteo. 
Paulino. 
Cárlos. 
Nicolás. 
Francisco. 
Bernardo. 
Manuel. 
Ambrosio . 
Robusti ano. 

Santos. 
Félix. 

Blas. 
Pablo. 
Pedro. 
Santos. 
Julián. 

Lesmes. 
Matías. 
Fernando. 
Migu el. 
Francisco. 

Anastasio. 
Vicente. 
Felipe. 
Bernardo. 
Cesáreo. 
Basilio. 
Ruperto. 
Romualdo. 
Santos. 

31 
55 
61 
48 
51 
40 
47 
42 
40 
41 
39 
57 
30 

57 
66 
46 
44 
59 
52 
44 
36 
30 

76 
50 

51 
72 
83 
48 
29 

67 
50 
51 
38 
36 

75 
45 
67 
51 
37 
30 
45 
28 
30 

DOMICILIO. 

CALLE. 

Cábria. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Nestar. 
Cábria. 
Nestar. 
Villavega. 
Menaza. 
-Nestar. 
Cábria. 
/Nestar. . 

64 M'enáza. 
47 Cábria. 

Cordovilla. 
Nestar. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Cábria. 
Nestar. 
Cordovilla. 
Jdem. 
Idem. 

Villavega. 
Menaza. 

Nestar. 
Cábria. 
Idem. 
Nestar. 
Menaza. 

Cábria. 
Idem. 
Villavega. 
Nestar. 
Cábria. 

Villavega. 
Idem. 
Nestar. 
Idem. 
Villavega. 
Cordovilla. 
Cábria. 
Villavega. 
Idem. 
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PROFESION. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Pastor. 
Labrador. 
Jornalero. 
Idem. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Industrial. 
Jornalero. 
Idem. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Jornalero. 
Labrador. 
Jornalero. 
Labrador. 
Jornalero. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
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pura 
cargos 

Coneujiles 

00 

a> 

o 
J5 
•4J O 
O 

O TS 

03 

'o 
' 3 
a 

¡^ 
o 

<D Tí 

-u 
¡u 
Cu 

<D HD 

O 
a Q> 

+5 
'C3 
03 
V 

bD 

"aS 
as O T3 O 

EH 

¿ S A B E 

leer? 

Si. 
No. 
Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

No. No. 
Si- Si. 
id. id. 
id. id. 
id. id. 
id. id. 
id. id. 
id. id. 
id. id. 



MUERO DE ORDEN 

de lti ii eripciú «•enera 
h- en la ri 1. SecciÓT 

A P E L L I D O S 
i. 

234 46 Gutiérrez Aparicio 
235 47 Gutiérrez de Cós 
236 48 Gutiérrez Mediavilla 
215 49 García Pérez 

47 50 Gómez Martínez 
52 51 García Mata 

í 54 52 García Alvarez 
56 53 García Fernández 
60 54 García González 
61 55 Gutiérrez Revilla 
63 56 García García 
69 57 García Ruíz 
72 58 Gutiérrez González 
74 59 Gutiérrez Torices 
75 60 Gómez González 
76 61 García Bravo 
78 62 Gutiérrez Polanco 
79 63 Gutiérrez Sierra 
83 64 Gutiérrez Sierra 
8K 65 García Iglesias 

187 66 Gutiérrez Mediavilla 
188 67 Gómez Rozas 
189 68 García González 
190 69 Gómez Sánchez 
191 70 Gutiérrez Calderón 
192 71 García Fernández 
193 72 Gutiérrez Merino 
223 73 García Revilla 
224 74 Gutiérrez Revilla 
237 75 Gutiérrez Varona 
248 76 Gutiérrez Muñoz 
249 77 Gutiérrez Gutiérrez 

H . 

87 78 Hoyos Gómez 
88 79 Hoyos García 
89 80 Huidobro Marquina 

170 81 Hoyos Calderón 
238 82 Hoyos Calderón 

92 83 

1. 

Iglesias Gutiérrez 
93 84 Iglesias Millán 
95 85 Iglesias Millán 
96 86 Iglesias Pérez 

171 87 Iglesias é Iglesias 
206 88 Iglesias Iglesias 
216 89 Iglesias Gutiérrez 

J . 

239 90 Jubete Guerra 

M . 

99 91 Millán García 
100 92 Muñoz de Cóa 
103 93 Mata Adán 
104 94 Mata García 
105 95 Mata Adán 
106 96 Mata y Revilla 
107 97 Mata y Re villa 
110 98 Martín Diez 
111 99 Montes Diez 
] 12 100 Millán García 
113 101 Mata Soto 
115 102 Martínez Arenas 
116 103 Martínez Arenas 
119 104 Millán Iglesias 
172 105 Mediavilla Estébanez 
196 106 | Muñoz Estébanez 
'203 107 Montes Torices 
217 108 Martín Cuena 
221 109 Moreno Valle 
240 110 Martínez González 
250 111 Merino Pérez 

O . 

251 112 Olmo García 

P . 

124 113 Pozo García 

R . 
128 114 1 Ruíz Martín 

NOMBRES. E D A D . 

j Pablo . 
Abi l io . 
Fernando. 
Pedro . 
Julián. 
Gregorio. 
Blas. 
Esteban. 
Saturnino. 
Santiago. 
Victorio. 
Braulio. 
Gregorio . 
Juan. 
Benito. 
Pedro. 
Casimiro. 
Pedro. 
Santos. 
Martín. 
Bernardino. 
Fermín. 
Francisco. 
Esteban. 
Patricio. 
Francisco. 
Rosendo. 
Juan. 
Ricardo. 
Vicente. 
Eloy. 
Anastasio. 

Emeterio. 
Aniceto. 
Pedro . 
Urbano. 
Francisco. 

Domingo . 
Victoriano. 
Gabriel. 
Atanasio. 
Víctor. 
Juan. 
Bonifacio. 

Mariano. 

Pantaleón. 
Pedro . 
Valentín. 
Julián. 
Fél ix . 
Domingo. 
Manuel. 
Pedro. 
Juan. 
Pedro . 
Vicente. 
Simón. 
Tomás. 
Alejandro. 
Nicasio. 
Pedro . 
Macario. 
Esteban. 
Tomás. 
Fél ix . 
Antonio . 

Ale jo . 

Francisco. 

Santiago. 

32 
29 
30 
46 
44 
51 
58 
48 
79 
55 
46 
49 
6 i 
47 
56 
56 
70 
68 
59 
43 
39 
42 
40 
41 
42 
39 
40 
38 
36 
35 
27 
34 

66 
46 
58 
39 
34 

53 
65 
64 
44 
39 
37 
36 

55 

55 
45 
53 
77 
42 
48 
42 
53 
44 
53 
56 
74 
78 
44 
39 
39 
38 
36 
38 
30 
30 

DOMICILIO. 

CALLE. 

35 

| 46 

72 

Nestar. 
Cordovilla. 
Nestar. 
Menaza. 
Cábria. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Menaza. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem, 
Idem. 
Cordovilla. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Nestar. 
Menaza. 
Idem. 
Villavega. 
Cábria. 
Idem. 
Cordovilla. 
Idem. 
Menaza. 
Nestar. 
Idem. 
Menaza. 

Villavega. 
Idem. 
Cábria. 
Villavega. 
Idem. 

Cábria. 
Cordovilla. 
Idem. 
Nestar. 
Menaza. 
Idem. 
Cordovilla. 

Cábria. 

Vil lavega. 
•Néstor. ... " 
Id.te-m. 
Id-etó. •?» 

Ideirftv.' - <" •' 
I d e m . ' t - ' 
V'i 11. avega. 
Idem. ~~ 
Idem. 
Cábria. 
Idem. 
Menaza. 
Cordovilla. 
Nestar. 
Idem. 
Cordovilla. 
Menaza. 
Cordovilla. 
Menaza. 
Nestar. 

Cábria. 

Villavega. 

Cábria. 

Nflm.o 
P R O F E S I O N . 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Pastor. 
Labrador. 
Cartero. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Párroco. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Pastor. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Jornalero. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Maestro. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Jornalero. 
Idem. 

Jornalero. 
Labrador. 
Jornalero. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 

Jornalero. 
Labrador. 
Idem, 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem, 
Idem. 

Jornalero. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Herrero. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Labrador. 
Maestro. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Industrial. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem, 
Idem, 
Idem. 
Idem, 
Idem. 
Jornalero. 

Labrador . 

Labrador. 

Labrador. 

Si es ó «ó 
elegí lila 

para 
cargos 

Conceji les 

¿SABE 

1 eer? 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
No. 
Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
No. 
Si . 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id . 
id. 
id. 
id. 

No. 

Si. 
id . 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id, 
id. 
id. 

Si. 

Si. 

escribir? 

Si. Si. 



NÚMERO DE ORDEN 

<i« lll lll.l 
•rlpQtan Kmieral. 

«II liv 
Sccclóii 

1 2 9 1 1 5 
1 3 0 1 1 6 
1 3 1 1 1 7 
1 3 2 118 
1 3 4 119 
1 3 6 120 
1 3 7 121 
1 3 8 122 
1 3 9 123 
1 4 0 124 
1 4 3 125 
1 4 5 126 
1 4 6 127 
1 4 9 128 
1 7 4 129 
1 5 1 130 
1 7 5 181 
1 9 8 132 
2 0 0 133 
2 0 4 134 
1 5 0 1 3 5 

2 2 2 1 3 6 

2 5 4 137 

242 
154 
155 
157 
158 
201 
207 
244 
245 

161 
162 

163 

165 
202 
246 

138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 

147 
148 

149 

150 
151 
162 

Ruíz Estébanez 
Jiuíz de Cós 
Ruíz Gutiérrez 
Rodríguez Torice9 
Revilla López 
Revilla García 
Revilla Diez 
Ruíz Robledo 
Revilla García 
Ruíz Mata 
Rojo Un quera 
Ruíz Mata 
Re villa Fernández 
Recio García 
Ruíz Mata 
Revilla Gutiérrez 
Revilla Diez 
Ruíz Robledo 
Rodríguez Ruíz 
Rodríguez Gutiérrez 
Revilla Sanmillán 
Ra mírez García 
Ramos Diez 

s. 
Salceda Barrio 
Sevilla Postigo 
Seco Gutiérrez 
Seco García 
Santiago García 
Seco García 
Seco Benito 
Seco Benito 
Seco Estébanez 

Torices Revilla 
Torices Abad 

u. 
Unquera Polanco 

Y . 

Varona Diez 
Vázquez Valdés 
Vielva Iglesias 

NOMBRES. ¡EDAD. 

Crisanto. 
Pablo. 
Inocencio. 
Santos. 
Juan. 
Esteban. 
Eulogio. 
Inocencio. 
Narciso. 
Rosendo. 
Juan. 
Bernabé. 
J o s é . 

Laureano. 
Julián. 
Joaquín. 
Emiliano. 
Patricio. 
Antonio. 
Eusebio. 
Emeterio. 
Castor. 
Serapio. 

Ciríaco. 
Bartolomé. 
Fermín. 
Pedro. 
Francisco. 
Miguel. 
Saturnino. 
Patricio. 
Severiano. 

Lúeas. 
José. 

Julián. 

Agustín. 
Tomas. 
Antolín. 

Falencia 8 de Julio de 1906. 
E L PRESIDENTE DE LA DIPUTACIÓN, 

DOMICILIO. 

CALLE. N úm.o 

30 
50 
60 
60 
51 
41 
41 
31 
30 

56 
57 

49 

64 
55 
31 

48 Cábria. 
46 Idem. 
46 Idem. 
47 Cordovilla. 
04 
56 
63 

Villavega. 
Idem. 
Idem. 

50 Idem. 
53 Idem. 
52 Idem. 
14 Nestar. 
46 Idem. 
67 Idem. 
45 Idem. 
39 Idem. 
44 
39 

Villavega. 
Menaza. 

42 
60 

Villavega. 
Cábria. 

39 Nestar. 
44 Idem. 
37 Cábria. 
57 Nestar. 

Nestar. 
Cábria. 
Idem. 
Menaza. 
Cordovilla. 
Cábria. 
Nestar. 
Cábria. 
Idem. 

Villavega. 
Menaza. 

Nestar. 

Cábria. 
Cordovilla. 
Villavega. 
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PROFESION. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Jornalero. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Jornalero, 

Molinero. 
Labrador. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idem. 
Idein. 

Labrador. 
Idem. 

Labrador. 

Párroco. 
Jornalero. 
Labrador. 

E L SECRETARIO, 

8! OH ií nó 
uleglblo luir» 
cargos Cotii'i'jlles 

¿SABE 

C \ - Q i / 

f r ^ / * 

leer? 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 
id. 

Si. 
id. 

Si. 

Si. 
id. 
id. 
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